EKSPRESS
GRUPP

Curriculum Vitae

Name Maira Meija

Positions held

2021-....

2019-2021
2014-2019
2013-2014
2012-2013

Education

2014
2012

Delfi AS, Head of Business Development and Subscriptions
Delfi AS, Head of Subscriptions

Delfi AS, Marketing Director

Delfi AS, Marketing Project Manager

SEB Bank Latvia, Client support specialist

University of Latvia, Business Administration and Management
Riga Stradins Univeristy, International Marketing and Advertising

Additional education

2022-...

2020
2017
2012

Stockholm School of Economics in Riga, Sustainability and Media
Management

Baltic Coaching Centre, Leader as a Coach

Latvian Art Directors Club school, Advertising

Stockholm School of Economics in Riga, Modern Media Management

Belonging to the management and supervisory bodies

AS Ekspress Grupp shares: 0



