EKSPRESS GRUPP

Curriculum Vitae

Name Maira Meija

Positions held

2021	Delfi AS, Head of Business Development and Subscriptions
2019-2021	Delfi AS, Head of Subscriptions
2014-2019	Delfi AS, Marketing Director
2013-2014	Delfi AS, Marketing Project Manager
2012-2013	SEB Bank Latvia, Client support specialist

Education

2014	University of Latvia, Business Administration and Management
2012	Riga Stradins University, International Marketing and Advertising

Additional education

2022	Stockholm School of Economics in Riga, Sustainability and Media
	Management
2020	Baltic Coaching Centre, Leader as a Coach
2017	Latvian Art Directors Club school, Advertising
2012	Stockholm School of Economics in Riga, Modern Media Management

Belonging to the management and supervisory bodies

_

AS Ekspress Grupp shares: 0